Rank

A W N

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Fleet

General
General
General

General

2022 Coastal Series

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Total Nett

Fleet Boat

General L'Avanti

Class

Farr 1020

General Young Mischief Young 88

General Black Betty Etchells

General Clever Choice Farr 1020

Boat

L'Avanti

Young Mischief
Black Betty

Clever Choice

Class SailNo
Farr 1020 6515
Young 88 6548
Etchells 240
Farr 1020 6360

SailNo Club HelmName

6515
6548
240

6360

Start:

Club
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC

KCC Richard Power
KCC Daniel Wise
KCC Lee Sutherland
KCC lan

R1

Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName CrewName
Richard Power

Daniel Wise

Lee Sutherland

lan

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

NHC1
0.758
0.710
0.706
0.758

CrewName NHC1

0.758
0.710
0.706
0.758

Elapsed
05:07:02
05:32:41
05:44:42
DNF

R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0 DNF

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

Corrected

3:52:44
3:56:12
4:03:21

1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0

BCE Points

0:00:00 1.0

0:04:54 2.0

0:15:03 3.0
5.0




